L 210000	59662	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000358071550	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	01/20/2101016015 **160.00	
Certified Copies Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	95 51 10 1 12 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1	

1-

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Lit Bee Co	
Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Tamara Platt	
Name of Person	
Firm/Company	
1317 Edgewater Dr, #2781 Address	
Orlando, FL 32804	,
City/State and Zip Code	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Taman Platt == (40) - 412 - 8176	
Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
□\$125.00 Filing Fee □\$130.00 Filing Fee & □\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	:d)
Mailing Address Street Address	י נ
New Filing Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee	2

、 、

,

•

•

1

•

ት በማጠረግ በእርግ ለአበት ለአስባት አስባለ ከጣን የአንድ በሚሰላሉ። በግለ እና ከተጠረ እና የተጠረ የምስት ግን የተሰ ከጠና ምስ - በእስ በ የአይልፈት የሚያ የሚያስለውን እና አስታ እና በአለር የሚያስት በእንደ የመሆኑ የሚያስት በ የፈለግ የፈረ በመታከል የ

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Princinal Office Address: Mailing Address Edge water Dr. #27. dge. Water Dr. # 2781 PL 32304

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Kelly Mill	er	
·	Name	
1317 Edgev	vater DR	
Florida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	icceptable)
Orlando	FL	32804
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and 1 am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

Signature (REOUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

۲

۰.

· .

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company.

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Auth	orized Member	
"MGR" = Manag	er <u>Lamone</u> Platt (0332 Ruleigh St arlendo, El 32832	
AMBR	Raudnean Noel 5759 Westuren Dr Orlande, Er 32816	
in effective date is liste date of filing.)	te, if other than the date of tiling: (OPTION d, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prio	or to or 90 days af
TICLE V: Effective da an effective date is listed date of filing.) te: If the date inserted	te, if other than the date of tiling: (OPTION d, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prio in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this da ate on the Department of State's records.	or to or 90 days at
FICLE V: Effective da in effective date is liste date of filing.) te: If the date inserted document's effective o	te, if other than the date of tiling: (OPTION d, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prio in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this da ate on the Department of State's records.	or to or 90 days af
FICLE V: Effective da in effective date is liste date of filing.) te: If the date inserted document's effective o	te, if other than the date of tiling: (OPTION d, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this da ate on the Department of State's records. sions, if any.	or to or 90 days af
TICLE V: Effective da an effective date is listed date of filing.) te: If the date inserted document's effective of TICLE VI: Other provi	te, if other than the date of tiling: (OPTION d, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this da ate on the Department of State's records. sions, if any.	or to or 90 days at
TICLE V: Effective da an effective date is listed date of filing.) te: If the date inserted document's effective of TICLE VI: Other provi REOUIRED SIC	te, if other than the date of tiling:	or to or 90 days af ite will not be liste
TICLE V: Effective da an effective date is listed date of filing.) te: If the date inserted document's effective of TICLE VI: Other provi REOUIRED SIC	te, if other than the date of tiling: (OPTION d. the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this da ate on the Department of State's records. sions, if any. 	or to or 90 days af ite will not be liste
TICLE V: Effective data an effective date is listed date of filing.) te: If the date inserted document's effective of TICLE VI: Other provi REOUTRED SIG	te, if other than the date of tiling:	or to or 90 days af ite will not be liste
TICLE V: Elfective da an effective date is listed date of filing.) te: If the date inserted document's effective of TICLE VI: Other provi REOUTRED STO	te, if other than the date of 'tiling:	or to or 90 days af ite will not be liste

Filing Fees: